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                      Water drainage                                                   Irrigation

                      Booster unit for water supply system                 Sewage drainage

  Capacity 22 m

3 

/min. 
~
 1,600 m

3

/min.

  Total pump head 1.5 ~ 9 m.

  Higher capacity and total head is available up on request.

APPLICATION

GENERAL APPLICABLE INFORMATION

The civil structure shall be simply resulting in low civil cost,

since the total pumping unit including discharge and suction

pipe is short and foot area is small.

Pump starting process is quite simple, as pump unit are

completely under water.

Ease of checking on pump rotating element on account

of horizontally split pump casing.

Driving unit such as motor  and gear are completely

installed in compartment so that no water will be

penetrated into driving unit room even if pump unit

is immersed in water.

TUBULAR PUMP

Model : HST - HZT series
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STANDARD MATERIAL (JIS)

Part no. Part name Material

Suction casing

Discharge casing

Impeller

Shaft

Mechanical seal

FC250

FC250

SCS13

S45C

S35C

-
Impeller nut

Mechanical seal -
Reduction gear -
Discharge bowl

FC250

Case for mechanical seal

FC200

Motor -

Part no. MaterialPart name

800

111-02
111-01

031 604500 003

AIR VENT IN

MECHANICAL

SEAL

003

031

002

048

048

111-02

002

021

111-01

500

604

665

800

665

LUBRICATION OIL

FOR GEAR (INLET)

LUBRICATION OIL

FOR GEAR (OUTLET)

WATER FEEDING TO

MECHANICAL SEAL

Note : Other materials / standard are available up on request.
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500 2800 1220 1200 600 1100
600 3000 1380 1400 650 1150
700 3200 1320 1300 650 1200
800 3600 1500 1500 750 1300
900 4000 1640 1600 800 1350
1000 4200 1760 1700 800 1450
1200 4200 1760 1700 800 1550
1350 4700 1870 1800 800 1600
1500 5200 2200 2100 950 1700
1650 7000 2600 2400 1050 1800
1800 7500 2760 2600 1100 1900
2000 8000 2760 2600 1100 2000

L D W H1 H2
2400 1140 1100 550 1100
2600 1280 1200 600 1150
2700 1320 1300 650 1200
2900 1380 1400 650 1300
3100 1590 1600 750 1350
3400 1590 1600 750 1450
3600 1640 1600 800 1550
4000 1760 1700 800 1600
4200 2000 1900 850 1700
6500 2600 2400 1050 1800
7500 2760 2600 1100 1900
7500 2760 2600 1100 2000

Mixed Flow Type (HZT) Axial Flow Type (HST)

286088002200 3030 22001210
2350

3040 1210
30409400

8250
1290

22002860
23503230

9900
12908800 3040

2500 2500
23503230

3400 3200
10100

3200
27003730

25001360

11600

9300 3400 1360
2650 3500

3760
10800 1490

2800
3730 3500 1490

4000 1590
2700

2900 10800 4000
3000

2900
1680

1590
3050 4000

3760
420012200 4000 11500 30504200 1680
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OUTLINE DIMENSION

(only for reference)

L H1D H2d (Bore) W

3200 1830 3200 4340459013200 4340 12350 32004580 1830
3400 1950 3400 4660493014400 4660 13150 35004930 1950



LAYOUT DRAWING

(only for reference)

 2800 HSTGM Axial Tubular pump
17.5 m3/s x 4 m. x 136 min-1 x 910 kW.

 1100 HZTGM Mixed Flow Tubular pump
2.5 m3/s x 5.8 m. x 305 min-1 x 210 kW.
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FLOW

FLOW

FLOW

FLOW

4200 mm. Tubular Type Adjustable Blade Axial Flow Pump
40 m3/s x 2.6 m. x 68 min-1 x 1300 kW.
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TYPICAL ARRANGEMENT

Compact size

Vertical motor
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FLOW FLOW

MOTOR

 GEAR BOX

IMPELLER

MOTOR

IMPELLER

 GEAR BOX

ACCESS STAIR

Special large size

FLOWFLOW

MOTOR

 GEAR BOX

IMPELLER

Large size

FLOWFLOW

MOTOR

GEAR BOX

IMPELLER

FLOWFLOW



Ebara corporation

Head Office : 11-1, Haneda Asahi-cho, Ohta-ku,

Tokyo 144-8510, Japan

AFFILIATED COMPANIES

Ebara Machinery Zibo Co., Ltd.

No.517 Zunxian Road,

High and New Technology Development Zone,

Zibo City, Shandong Province 255086, P.R.China

Ebara Engineering Singapore Pte., Ltd.

No.1 Tuas 2, Singapore 638550

Ebara (Thailand) Limited

3 Flr, ACME Bldg., 125 Petchburi Road, Thungphayathai,

Rajthevee, Bangkok, 10400, Thailand

Ebara Vietnam Pump Company Limited

[Headquarters / Hai Duong Factory] Lai Cach

Instrial Zone, Lai Cash Town, Cam Giang District,

Hai Duong Province, Veitnam

PT.Ebara Indonesia

JI.Raya Jakata-Bogor KM.32, Desa Curug, Cimanggis-Depok,

Jawa Barat, 16953 Indonesia

Ebara Pumps Malaysia

6 Jalan TP3, UEP Subang Jaya Industrial PArk,

47620 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Malaysia

Ebara Pumps Australia Pty., Ltd.

7 Holloway Drive Bayswater, Victoria3153, Australia

Ebara Bombas America do Sul Ltda.

Rua Joaquim Marques de Figueiredo 2-31,

CEP 17034-290 Baur SP, Brazil

Ebara Pumps Iberia S.A.

Poligono Industrial La Estacion. C/Cormoranes,

6-8. 28320 Pinto (Madrid). Spain

Ebara Pumps Europe S.p.A.

Via Torri di Confine 2/1 interno C,

36053 Gambellara (Vicenza) Italy
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